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Licensee: DIDSBURY INN 

Location: Didsbury 

Address: 2014 19 Avenue 

Date Issued: May 11, 2015  

Hearing Date: April 14, 2015  

Incident Date(s): October 26, 2014 

Infraction: Gaming and Liquor Act Section 75.1(a) 

 Sell or provide liquor to a person apparently intoxicated by liquor or a drug. 
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel dismissed a finding of a violation of Section 75.1(a) GLA.  

Administrative Sanction: DISMISSED - $2,500 or 10 days 

Outcome: Hearing Decision Issued 

   

Incident Date(s): October 26, 2014 

Infraction: Liquor Licensee Handbook Section 5.6.1 

 Failure to provide adequate staff and supervision of licensed premises  
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 5.6.1/5.6.2 LH. 

Incident Date(s): October 26, 2014 

Infraction: Liquor Licensee Handbook Section 1.6 

 Contravention of the ProServe policy requirements  
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 1.6 LH.  

Administrative Sanction: WARNING 

Outcome: Accepted 

   
 
 

 


